D&G Bus

40 Newstead - Longton - Mount Pleasant - Stoke - Hanley

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Newstead

Newstead
Dresden

Longton

Blurton

Heron Cross
Fenton

Stoke

Stoke Rail Station
Hanley

Under 19 single fares

Newstead

Newstead
Dresden

Longton

Blurton

Heron Cross
Fenton

Stoke

Stoke Rail Station
Hanley

£2.40

Dresden

£2.40

£2.40

Longton

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Blurton

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Heron Cross

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Fenton

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Stoke

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

Stoke Rail Station

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40 |Hanley

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40 | £2.40

£1.60

Dresden

£1.60

£1.60

Longton

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Blurton

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Heron Cross

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Fenton

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Stoke

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Stoke Rail Station

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60 |Hanley

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60 | £1.60




